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VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC

ISIN:  US92343V1044

Overview
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Price
37.94 EUR

Difference

O

-0.35% (-0.14)

General attributes

ISIN US92343V1044
Symbol \V/4
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 161,519 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 37.655 EUR (242)
Ask (Ask size) 37.90 EUR (242)
Open 37.94 EUR
High 37.94 EUR
Low 37.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.075 EUR
VWAP 38.605 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0

Futures and Options

Related Futures 15
Related Options =
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline Download
2 Global Equity Ratings o
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US92343V1044&ID_NOTATION=188850350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92343V1044&ID_NOTATION=188850350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92343V1044&ID_NOTATION=188850350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f946fc6a72eb82b12eeef214eb5c46f6f2fe78d9832e18030930a99123ee183&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=96d1a52def5bcc7c6&time=1712752375&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9daa8cb7823d37b5ecdb8ef0dbc0e8c7e8292224b5dc3b99e5e6a780f25ac284&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=394f09c589b9410f8&time=1712752375&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b166a7c3f88fdc888c161cb01db9bc1d001a77903da728fd08ff93c1ea4122c&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b86caa75c4fc9dd81&time=1712752375&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55ea26f8f4e9e50840f950ba98c872ec2bc9c862e4c584ac0d26fd2ae2249f7f&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b5848bdab3ca99d0e&time=1712752375&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45423064b9e1661645a91e3eca141caaaafa4ee31c4261bed7ff9c893089fc4c&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2deec23bc10712f3&time=1712752375&tool=RSC

VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC

Details

2024/04/09 09:05:05

Price

37.94 EUR

Difference © -035%(0.14)
General attributes
ISIN US92343V1044
Symbol VZ
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 161,519 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 37.655 EUR (242)
Ask (Ask size) 37.90 EUR (242)
Open 37.94 EUR
High 37.94 EUR
Low 37.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 38.075 EUR
VWAP 38.605 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +29.44% +7.41% -20.18%
Perf (abs.) +8.80 +2.67 -9.78
Beta 0.35 0.41 0.36
Volatility 22.28 22.63 20.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

39.18 EUR (117)
37.38 EUR (31)
36.33 EUR (73)
33.81 EUR (64)
39.75 EUR (2024/04/03)
34.28 EUR (2024/01/02)
39.75 EUR (2024/04/03)
28.13 EUR (2023/07/18)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 11:42 37.88 EUR 0.13 82

04/09
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 37.94 EUR 0.00 1

04/09
Tradegate 2024/ 14:09 37.74 EUR 0.69 76

04/09
Stuttgart 2024/  10:47 37.935EUR 0.20 4

04/09
SIX Swiss Exchange 2022/ 17:35 55.70 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=188850350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3731333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9620544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=166878056

VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss
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17:36

22:00

08:00

09:00

09:42

13:45

14:05

18:41

17:44

12:30

08:10

09:54

53.88 USD

41.73 USD

37.81 EUR

41.25 USD

37.78 EUR

37.785 EUR

37.795 EUR

37.80 EUR

38.71 EUR

37.82 EUR

37.81 EUR

37.094 CHF

0.00

605.66

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

89,799
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158717252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19950098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4787626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407545489

VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC

Company profile

verizon’

Contact Details
VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC.

1095 Avenue of the Americas - 10036 New
York

Telefon: +1-212-395-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Man

Carol Tomé
Clarence Otis
Daniel Schulman
Gregory Weaver
Laxman
Narasimhan
Mark Bertolini
Melanie Healey
Rodney Slater
Roxanne Austin
Shellye
Archambeau
Vittorio Colao
Hans Vestberg
Angie Klein
Anthony Skiadas
Charlie Boyd
Chris Bartlett
Courtney Mezinis
Craig Silliman
Debika

Bhattacharya

Diane
Maraventano

Harish Virendra
Gandhi
James Gowen

John Nitti

Joseph Russo

agement Board

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS INC

Keith Smout Member of Executive
Committee
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